

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 19 OF 2011

BIPROMASZ BIPRON TRADING SA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT ELECTRONICS LIMITED (BEL) Respondent(s)

Date: 08/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.R.Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Ahmad S.Azhar, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N.Bhat, Adv.

O R D E R

List on 04.01.2012.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master)